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556 10 0 24 ’g"‘
186
ar | @ |0 |2
49| 5 |0 |28 18
18.6
50 B 0] 29 4
< VicelPrincifal

Class: Twelve

[ Tabulation Sheet |

E MT, Att, CQ SE Conv
F -]

(]
w O
F-9

303

425

247

377

225

254

266

23
246

Mca

13

14

10

14

11

Sub Conv

39

19

47

60

38

58

37

37

37

37

36

12

18

15

13

Attendance

o

3

3

Public College

Chattogranm Cantormumnent, Chattogram

Group: Business Studies

g
e}
2
o
2
]

ca

35

48

50

54

37

44

47

43

48

40

45

CQ Conv

237
9

28.2
9

30.2
1

278
4

30.8
6

257
L

289

MT, Att, CQ SE Conv

3.5
0

438
B

12.5
0

584
3
401
4

55.7
1

36.7
9

46.2
9

452
1

426
4

488
6

41.7
1

?.9

A

McaQ

15

18

12

21

16

18

21

21

21

Sub Conv

47

62

81

53

67 |

61

61

70

63

68

Attendance

ca

Section: B

Statistics

CQ Conv

MT, Att, CQ SE Conv

McQ

Sub Conv



Ty Chattooram Cantonment Public College

L T Chattogram Cantonment, Chattogram
Version : Bangla Shift: Morning Session : 2021-2022 Class: Twelve Group: Business Studies Section: B
Exam Name: [Pro-Test Examination-zon—l I Tabulation Sheet l
Roll Full Name
£ |« .
et | [=
38|82
2

104 MARUF HASAN

3 ORNOB 4 |9 E O

104 MUSHFIQ

4 MAHMUD i7¢| 0 | E | 0

104 MD.SUMON 510 o £ g

104 SHA

6 WOASIMUL 121 0 F 0
ISLAM

104 MD. ANAS

7 SIDDIQUE 28’ 0 E 0
104 MD. MASHRAF!

8 HASNAT 24|90 E |2

104 AL-MOHAIMIN
9 SARWARKHAN 373 342 B8 16
ALIF

105 MD. TAJBULE
0 HOQUEAEEAT 8¢ 0 E 0

105 MD. MEHEDY 309 250 C 46

1 AZAMKHAN
105 BENOYGHOSH 27 o g
105 MD. ABU '
3 JAFOR Al
106 MD. ZAJBUL
4 HOSSINE 28 0 FE 0
JIDNEE
105 ABDULLAH
5 FAHAD 4 0 E 0 r.-\
105 ISVAMRASHID 546 o ¢ o .

ekl

Academic Coordinator VNG—WI Principal




Chattoecram Cantonment Public College

_Clulttogru m Cantonment, Chattogram

Version : Bangla Shift: Morning Session : 2021-2022 Class: Twelve Group: Business Studies Section: B
Exam Name:  [Pre-Test Examination-2023 | [ Tabulation Sheet |
Bangla English ICT Accounting
Roll Full Name z z g z
[=] [=] =] o
Q Q & ] &
g g 4 2 g z W Iz g 2 4 2 g z 4
o a = 18 e @ o @ =] L= ] =) o
5585822558§8§E§838§%E§8§8§
- =5 & | + = § -
2 b4 @ < z |? Z Al = w5 Z Z
105 KH. MAHBUB 16.0 26.0 '
7 HOSSAI 6 4|2 '99%0 4 0 50 2 .2 20,1 | 4|10 10|48 /12 |2z| 0| 3 |49 |12]8
105 MD. ZIHADUL 141 241 187 217
erfistamsipar | 7 | 3 |2 | q lq | 6 (M| O |3 B\ s 22| 9| 4|19 |48 12| 0| 08 329216
L e NIHAL o |4 |o7 | BTN\ 15 62| 4 | o |44 |23 |87 |37 | 0|4 |25 |25|27)30 47| 4| 0|21 2/]18
106 SAYEM 16.0 28.0 307 367 154 17.4
O iury | 7 %2 "5 || o | o |4 V1% o | 8| 4 |2 | |iemiar jan e | 0 |3 TS
166 M0 DNER 15| 5|28 [BPIMB w|se| 4 | 3|67 |7 08| s s |88 |17 |72 |10 | 4 | 48 [225195] 2
106 MD. ABU 280 49.9 285 355 276 496
i 18| 5 [46 |[2B9|40% 13 83 | 4 | 3 |88 |%BI%05| 96 | 20| 3 |26 |26 |'31 |1e 40 | 18| 4 |48 %010 10
106 MOHAMMED
4 SAKIB 7AW "?l-? £ rilda a4l | e Lios 1y ’95'? 20 | 3! 8 |2y Lz law |41 g8 | 7 | o | sz [P0 1
HOSSAIN
106 IFTEEKHAR 16.0 27.0 27.7 347 109 20.9
O e A R AR R i S R il Rl el R N R il e o e
Ut iact anuiad RS CR (F BIINT| 15 47| 22| 8 |20 |25%|°8% 86 (10| s |10 | 90 |22 {47 |49 |0 | 4 |38 ld ol BT
106 MD. SAIF BIN 16.7 257 | 109 219
il i | 4| & |2 7|57 |4 | 4]0 | 18 | 22 4| s |sls|lm )z | ¢ |w|503%0 0
108 TAISIR
8 AHMMED 21 & |28 | 257 211'1 7 @2 8|2 |?%22 2 8|3 |13|13|2|10| 24| 0|0 |15ecsfons 8
CHOWDHURY
106 MOHAMMAD
9 SAJIDUL o | 4 25 180200 .. 40 7 | o 38 285355 35 43 3 /43 1320|101 40 2 o 18 ["5]135) ¢
7 |7 0 o I
HOQUE
107 DAYIM MUHIM
1 IMoHAMMED | 6 | 3 | 25 |180(250) 4o a5 | 7 | o |43 |%221992 90 | o |3 |3 | 3|6 |13 19| 5|0 (14| 9 |te|lMm
¥ | g |5
NIKAIL
Academic Coordinator Vice-Prifteipal— ﬂbpﬂl‘/

Sub Conv

67

69

28

35

52

22
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Version : Bangla

Chattooram Cantonment Public College

Shift: Morning

Exam Name:

Roll

105

105

105

106

106

106

106

106

106

106

106

106

107

Full Name

'KH. MAHBUB

HOSSAIN

MD. ZIHADUL
ISLAM SIFAT

S. M. NIHAL

SAYEM
CHOWDHURY

'MD. OMAR

MD. ABU
TAMIM

MOHAMMED
SAKIB
HOSSAIN
IFTEEKHAR
MAHMUD

RIAD MAHMUD

'MD. SAIF BIN

SHAHID

TAISIR

AHMMED
CHOWDHURY

MOHAMMAD
SAJIDUL
HOQUE

DAYIM MUHIM
MOHAMMED
NIKAIL

el

[Pre-Test Examination-2023 |

Attendance

(=]

BOM

ca
CQ Conv

5
30 19.2 22.2

_ 9
199 239
3|3 3

205 29
% %

a8 244 3

43 276 3

47 302 3

a6 231 281

282 3
2763

i i

ag 25.0

282

43

25

Academic Coordinator

Chattogram Cantonment, Chattogran:

Session : 2021-2022

FBI
(&) (e ]
g5 |= g S o

o |

(73] b Q
7 38| 7 | 0| 1e|122
3| oo |2 [BF
24 |sa |l o | o |4 )%8
o |63| 7 |5 |20|%°
25 |58 |9 |3 |a %"
27 62 10 3 5 A
1l ae| s |8 |22 M
2 6|0 | s |2
25|62 | o | 0|38 |%?
20| 81|86 | 3|28 1%“
21 /66| 0| 0|28 151-7
23 51 9 0 15 |964
wlaz|s|o|2]|%
e

Ville-Prifcipal

Class: Twelve

| Tabulation Sheet |
z
S
o Z 8
Q
g 212 |8|3
O | = |8 8
b 2 <
1%-3 102|123
1‘;*5 w0 243 |0
21-3 11 38|16 | 3
z%‘“ 15 38 12 3
4351 15 | 60| 20| 4
470 43 g0 16 3
b
231 45 38 11 3
4
0T} 47 |48 | 14| 3
2‘5“ 18 42 19 3
244 49 42 10| 3
|'s
“{1 12 29 |17 0
188 o 20| 7 |0
21.0
7

Principal

Group: Business Studies

m
8
g
2

caQ

23

52

48

65

42

37

58

32

22

25

CQ Conv

o ns MT, Att. CQ SE Conv
w ©
3

S

Y
ol e

m
=~ o

@
59 W
-

Mca

15

21

28

20

16

16

26

23

20

15

20

13

Sub Conv

73

74

B&

76

57

67

B2

46

43

36

Attendance

caQ
CQ Conv

Section: B

Statistics

MT, Att, CQ SE Conv

Mca

Sub Conv



g Chattogram Cantonment Public College

‘ o P
Ry s Chattogramnm Cantornument, Chattogram
Version : Bangla Shift: Morning Session ; 2021-2022 Class: Twelve Group: Business Studies Section: B
Exam Name: [Pre-Test Examination-2023 I [ Tabulation Sheet J
Roll  Full Name
w
)l I8 %
=l &l
2 o 9 2
2

105 KH. MAHBUB
7 HOSSAIN 168 0 | E | O

105 MD. ZIHADUL
8 [ISLAMSIFAT (182 0 | E | O

DR NEA.  1og0 f247| © | B4

106 SAYEM

0 CHowpHury 478 0 E D

1?5 MD. OMAR 411 375 A 7

106 MD. ABU

2 TAMIM 376 1317 B 21

106 MOHAMMED

4 SAKIB 23 0 E @
HOSSAIN

b mlﬁrg\n 200 217 C 53

106 RIADMAHMUD | 355 575 ¢ 39

106 MD. SAIF BIN

7 SHAHID a0 B0

106 TAISIR

8  AHMMED 194 0 E 0
CHOWDHURY

108 MOHAMMAD

8 SAJDUL 2l 0 | E| @
HOQUE

107 DAYIM MUHIM
1 MOHAMMED 184 0 E 0

Academic Coordinator Vidg-Prinsipal Principal




i Chattogram Cantonment Public Collegce

e s Chattograinn Cantomunent, Chattogram

Version : Bangla Shift: Morning Session : 2021-2022 Class: Twelve Group: Business Studies Section: B
Exam Name:  [Pre-Test Examination-2023 | | Tabulation Sheet |
Bangla English ICT Accounting
Roll Full Name = - z z
3 S S 3
3 sy > 8 > i [ & > > 8 5 i
= e w e = = 0 = & i 7] c = 7]
gldlgldie 1816 (sl3lg18ls B leldlagtd g |88 leidlgid s |8
B | Cila @ |28 $10 a0 e £§1%13 2 | =8 £1° o || =
8 8 ) ) A
< =E B - g e S Z P < © 2
107 MD JAWOAD 128 228 255 1 27.5
2 UL ALAM RIZVY 5 5 20 6 6 10 33 2 0 34 0 0 28 7 =) < 3 13 13 | 28 0 3 7 450 750 10
il o sl R IR B zi'i o |21 |3 [ o (2 271207 28 | o | s {10 |s0|22]8 3| 3 |14|9 (48] 7
107 SYED
5 MOHAMMED | 5 4 |28 87 27 4 5 7 3 & B2402 6| 5 | 3 |12 12| 2 %6 2 | 4 | 14|09 |15]18
ABDULLAH
107 MD MUBAROK 186 266 247 287 147 227
6 HOSSAIN 4 |4 | 2o REEN 0 Lag 4 | o e AR s |l 4 | 4 | a3 |SEIET] gy
107 MD. RAKIBUL 18.2 31.2 345 405 257 357
7 HASANTANVIR | 8 | 4 | 80 ["g®ITg%| 11 (42| 6 | 0 |ae NSNS a1 |1 | s |assslar|as|v0 |7 | 3 40 (BT 5
107 IMRAN 192 292 27.7 337 122 16.2
8 SIDDIQUE 5 ] 30 P g 10 39 6 0 37 5 5 34 0 3 17 1720 16 36 0 4 19 1 1 1"
107 ASIF IBN 19.2 31.2 247 307 16.0 22,0
4 oy & L4 faonTaT 12 (4 |6 | o | FRRISET e | g |8 Loe fioe st fae L8 | e |9 | 28 19012201 o
B FARIANHASING ' | & la |0 |2t | s |2a | w | o [aalssdan [0 | v [ s | alalalzlalae|o]|rlea g 0
108 ABDULLH AL 21.2 242 .27.7 27.7 16.0 16.0
1 FOROK 0 S 33 1 1 7 3 0 o a7 5 . 5 28 0 3 2 |22 |25 | .12 a7 0 0 25 . 7 . 7 | 12
108 MD. IFTEKHAR 244 384 30,7 | 377 16.0 1 19.0
2 UDDIN 10 4 38 a 3 19 | B3 7 0 41 5 5 28 1 . 3 . 18 18132 | 19 | 51 3 0 25. 7 7 | 17
108 MD. TAMIMUL 154 324 282 422
3 ISLAM 19 | 4 |24 13155 18 |48 | 6 [0 |44 [ 23] 38 |30 14. 3 |25 25|42 |2 |63 || 3|4 |0F22 2
108 MOHAMMAD
5 IBRAHIM 13.51 235 1 187 1 21.7
KALH Tl |2 | | s fer | s | pag (PRORERT 22 Lo |3 |19 [aedaz| 47| 8| | o | 9 |rorleor] 7
HRIDOY
108 S. M YASIR 167 237 255 335 186 20.6
6 FARUK 3 4 26 1 1 T 31 8 0 34 0 0 34 0 3 o 11 14 13 | 27 2 0 29 4 4 e

Academic Coordinalor

Vidk-Prncipal

A\
1
!'?”‘f:', :: '\!4

Principal

Sub Conv

&

33

56

36

24

36
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Version : Bangla Shift: Morning

Exam Name:  |Pre-Test Examination-2023 |
BOM
Roll Full Name %
o
8 > w
& B @
212181218
2 g &
Z
107 MD JAWOAD 4 0 29 186 22.6
2 UL ALAM RIZVY 4 4
107 PRIOM BARUA 1921 27.2
4 4 4 30 9 9
107 SYED
5 MOHAMMED 3| &5 @5 2%5 3%5
ABDULLAH

107 MDMUBAROK |, | 5 g3 212 302
6 HOSSAIN

107 MD. RAKIBUL & 4 45 289 388

7 HASAN TANVIR 3 '3
107 IMRAN

8 SIDDIQUE 8|5 |88 |36 |49
107 ASIF IBN 321 351
g SHAMS R A T R

108 FARHANHASIN , o 5 154 164
0 5 |8

108 ABDULLH AL 308 308
1 FOROK ai] @l |48 18 | g

108 MD. IFTEKHAR |, o | 5 327 36.7

2 UDDIN s 9

108 | MD. TAMIMUL

eyt 30 s 3 %

108 MOHAMMAD

5  IBRAHIM g | 4 |4 [128]482
KHALIL 5 6
HRIDOY

108 S M. YASIR 308 308

8 FARUK 0|19 |48 1Tg" | g

Academic Coordinator

Mca’
Sub Conv

18

14

19

16

18

21

24

17

25

23

10

19

41

50

46

65

67

48

62

62

1

13

Attendance

o

Rz

25

23

49

26

20

21

54

42

17

CQ Conv

7.07

Class: Twelve

I Tabulation Sheet ]
z

5]

o g 8
g § S (g%
Q_ 2 ﬁ
Z 2 <
jjin 1 25 6 (¢]
3311 9 24 10 3
270 45| 43| 10| 3
7

AT 41| %0 |11 o
4";-5 19 ez | 4 |3
3%3 11 48 10 0
331‘7 13l
1%'5 2|27 3
1%-5 fa | zr |45 | &
4";'7 19| 65 | 18 | 3
40 19 59 20 3
1553 w8 laz| 7|0
2%7 15|45 4 | 0

Chwattogram Canterunent, Chattogran
Session : 2021-2022

Group: Business Studies

m
8
3
3
2

ca

24

62

7

42

40

366

372

7.1

257

s MIT, Att, CQ SE Conv

=4
o

@
oM
2

w
oo,
o

26.4

46.8

33.7

a7
247

54
55.6

602

29.7
|

McQ

18

18

23

23

26

18

24

16

19

25

14

18

Sub Conv

59

49

73

52

61

41

73

81

B7

29

48

Attendance

Section: B

Statistics

CQ Conv

MT, Att, CQ SE Conv

Chattooram Cantonment Public College

MCQ

Sub Conv



{fn: Chattooram Cantonment Public Collegce

it P Chattograan Cantornament, Chattogram
Version : Bangla Shift: Morning Session : 2021-2022 Class: Twelve Group: Business Studies Section: B
Exam Name: IPre-Test Examination-2023 I [ Tabulation Sheet |
Roll Full Name
w
B | =
- =
s 53 %
fd

107 MD JAWOAD

2 ULALAMRiZvY 178 @ E |0

107 PRIOM BARUA | o0 | o [ £ | 2

107 SYED

5 MOHAMMED 263 0 E 0
ABDULLAH

107 MD MUBAROK

6 |Hossany (&0 E @

107 MD. RAKIBUL

7 HASAN TANVIR 74 333 B 17

w

107 IMRAN
8 SIDDIQUE 23 0 | E 0
107 ASIF IBN
g SHAMS a;; 9 E 0
108 FARHANHASIN 130 o g
108 ABDULLH AL
o = |mala k|0
108 MD. IFTEKHAR
2 UDDIN i) R L
108 MD. TAMIMUL
ol 282 325 B 20
108 ' MOHAMMAD
5 IBRAHIM

KHALIL 7| @ E 0

HRIDOY
108 S. M. YASIR
6 FARUK 22 0 E 0

|
& a\lh '
U "
Academic Coordinator Principal
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Chiasttograon Cantemnment, Chattogram

Version : Bangla Shift: Morning Session : 2021-2022 Class: Tweive Group: Business Studies Section: B
Exam Name:  [Pre-Test Examination-2023 | [ Tabulation Sheet |
Bangla English ICT Accounting
Roll Full Name = = z z
S 5] 5] 3
g z 2 § F M B g z 4 2 g z 4
$ Q
=28 8 g (glo |g|d|gle lg |2 | & 280 g gl |g|g|glS g S
5 g © £ 3 §1%a2 12 (8 5 g |& | =8 8 g 1O | 2%
< - @ Z Qg e £ < 1% ® kS @ 1%
108 MOHAMMAD "
7 EAHAN 265 31
INTESHER 6 4 |28 |18 |'28 | 10 | 38| © 0 || 34 |7 0 321 D 3 9 g |12 16| 2| | 2 g |28 |48 |20 | 12
CHOWDHURY
108 MD, ABU
8 BAKKAR & |4 |05 {20588 ol av | 8| 0 4 W77 59| 0| 4 |18 |8 | 22|18 |4 |0 |3 2121255148
SIDDIQUE
108 SYED
o oamap o |4 |20 |RHNE 8 22| 0| 0| M 071907 ag; | o | 9 | 7| 7 |aa| s || 1 |0 |2 188 198
RAISUL AHNAF
108 MOHAMMED
0 SIYAM v | a s 002 gl ae | 8 | o | 20| R(PR% @ | 9| & Wi gl v A O RE e i
HOSSAIN
19 ANASHASAN 5 5 20 128238 g 34 7 0 AT | oy | o | & ||| el | ] 00 I sl il
108 M. M. ZAYEDUN 16.3 172 282
ol a |4 | w|essiied o o: | 52|\ 5R | w | @ | 0| oY 2|z a2 | S |7 (ecopese) 15
109 SAMIR
3 RAHMAN 2 | 6| & |54 1';-1 10 e | 0| 1|02 2| 5| 8| 6|6 || o 0 3 193 183 11
SHIHAB
108 MOBINUL 225 395 47.2 572 315 545
ROIMOBIR e | 2] 6| 3815100 e | 0] o o |2|%% o7 |18 | 3 | @ 43|64 |20 84|18 5 ag [HL51%45] 29
109 IFTEKHAR 21.8 39.8 292 342 17.3 233
B | 19| 2 | T e | B o8| o | 29, |02{%42) 34 [ 13/) 3 | 19| 18 | 36| 17|62 | & | 0 |27 ) g7| ¢ 12
108 TASRIKUN 212 342 285 285 154 194
< e e | 5 |38 (B21%42 41 | 4s)| o | 0 38|57 (7| M| 0| 4107 10| 13 18 28| 4| o |2¢ [VP5P w0
108 MD. SHAHEEN
7 ALAM g |5 |32 2[;'5 3}'5 13|45\ & |3 |38 %° 3621 a5\ 11| 8| 44| 14|28} 12:( 40| 1 | 3 | 7 |4c0i8E0| D
HRIDOAN _
108 SONJOY
e e e Y T 40 |30 26 34 12 3|18 |18 /3 17 sol o 0 | 11 707(707| 10
i \ e
Academic Coordinator Vick-Printipal ! Prirfcipal \
-\ pt‘ ._.m

Sub Conv

41

37

29

23

78

35



Version : Bangla

P imde O

L P

CHhattooram Cantonment Public Cnllef_{e

Shift: Morning

Mca

23

24

18

18

19

21

13

25

23

Exam Name: [Pre—Test Examination-2023 I
BOM
Roll Full Name Z
S
2| 58
3 :% o § S
< z
108 MOHAMMAD
7 EAHAN 5 | o | 38 (244|204
INTESHER 3 3
CHOWDHURY
108 MD. ABU 321|384
8 BAKKAR 0. % |80 "5y
SIDDIQUE
108 SYED 17.3
9 MOHAMMAD 3 0 27 'g 3%1
RAISUL AHNAF |
109 MOHAMMED 225 305
0 SIYAM 4.0 4 |38 %510
HOSSAIN
1(1:9 ANAS HASAN s | & l/aa 22.5 ze;.s
109 M.M.ZAYEDUN , o g5 147 147
2 NABI 9 | 8
109 SAMIR 122
3 RAHMAN oyl o | 19 | 131*3
‘SHIHAB
109 MOBINUL s | 5 | 4a [308|398
4 ISLAM TACHIN 6 6
108 IFTEKHAR o o a9 250250
5 AHAMED MAHI Al
109 TASRIKUN 263 263
6 NOOR 0| O (4% e | s
109 MD. SHAHEEN
7 ALAM gl @ | & BT
HRIDOAN
108 SONJOY 3 | o | 41 |253|293
8 BARUA NILOY -

Academic Coordinator

Sub Conv

60

49

48

36

25

65

48

45

52

48

- VAT T iarun

Session : 2021-2022

Attendance

ca

32

35

27

28

31

18

14

57

47

29

24

32

Class: Twelve

ﬁabulaﬁon Sheet ]

MT, Att, CQ SE Conv

(5]
(5]

.

MCcQ

12

15

17

18

19

13

1

16

Sub Conv

34

37

36

30

24

73
49

44

38

48

8

| =

]
E o

g

<
4 0
B 1]
0 0
4 0
12 0
0 0
0 0
20 4
11 0
9 0
10 0
= | 0

Santorunent, Chattogeran

Group: Business Studies

m
8
3
3
@

ca

38

44

43

38

49

61

52

36

24.4
3

28.2
)

27.6
4

24.4
3

3.5
(]

3.86

0

38.2

1

334
3

231
4

282
9

334
3

MT, Att, CQ SE Conv

284
3

36.2
g

278
4

284
3

43.5
o]

3.86

0

|83.2

1

44.4
3

321
4

38.2
9

44 4
3

Mca

18

21

19

20

13

26

20

18

19

Sub Conv

57

45

47

64

89

64

50

52

63

Attendance

Section: B

Statistics

CQ Conv

MT. Att, CQ SE Conv

MCQ

Sub Conv
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_ L Shattogram Cantonmient, Chattogran
Version : Bangla LE Shift: Morning Session : 2021-2022 Class: Twelve Group: Business Studies Section: B
Exam Name:  [Pre-Test Examination-2023 | | Tabulation Sheet |

Roll  Full Name

o
E < =
-
HE
-
108 MOHAMMAD
7 EAHAN
INTESHER 20 0 E 0
CHOWDHURY
108 MD. ABU
8 BAKKAR 2718 0 F 0
SIDDIQUE
108 SYED
9 MOHAMMAD 19§ 0 E O
RAISUL AHNAF
109 MOHAMMED
0 SIYAM 22 0 E ©
HOSSAIN
100 ANASHASAN 503 o F 0
109 M. M. ZAYEDUN
2 NABI 160 0 E 0
109 SAMIR
3 RAHMAN 32 0 E 0
| sHiAB
108 MOBINUL
4 ISLAMTACHIN 460 425 A 2
109 IFTEKHAR

5 AHAMED MAHI 297 225 C &1

109 TASRIKUN

6 NOOR 20 0 E 0

109 MD. SHAHEEN

7 ALAM a0 |9 | E | 'R
HRIDOAN

109 SONJOY
8 BARUANILOY 280 ¢ F

Academic Coordinator Vice-Pincipat- Principal
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T Chattooram Cantonment Public College

TRy = IR T Oz v anmtonasmnent, CHattugralxi

Version : Bangla Shift: Morning Session : 2021-2022 Class: Twelve Group: Business Studies Section: B
Exam Name:  [Pre-Test Examination-2023 | [ Tabulation Sheet |
Bangla English ICT Accounting
Roll Full Name § § g g
Q (@]
g z g g & 8 (B g z |4 - g z (8
el 318 o (e g I8 Slo |3 la |O Bl 8] 818 |a g8 3 g3 g 8
PGB IR T e e TPl 2T e |
Z < IE 2 < g |8 kS =g & < Z
109 MOHAMMED '
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